

GET INVOLVED WITH IFMA SEATTLE

2022 -2023 IFMA Seattle Annual Sustaining Sponsorship Program Opportunities

WE TRULY NEED YOUR SUPPORT TO GROW AS A FACILITY MANAGEMENT RESOURCE Get the best bang for your buck.



The IFMA Seattle Chapter is proud to offer a new sponsorship program. This tiered approach to a variety of Sponsorships is an opportunity for you to present your company personally and showcase your brand to our membership. IFMA Seattle has taken all that we've learned from the 2020 virtual benefits and have customized a new and vibrant package that suits many budget types, to ensure all our members have an opportunity to connect with the Chapter.

PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP - \$4500 DIRECT VALUE \$5500

- Sponsor Logo on the IFMA Greater Seattle Website Home page with link
- (if/when permittable)Sponsor (1) Lunch and Learn Meeting, or Virtual Program, and receive opportunity to address and showcase brand to attendees
- Sponsor logo to be included on all emails and promotional events
- Hole sponsorship and (1) foursome at the Annual Golf Tournament
- Sponsor company to be a Feature Article in the News you can use newsletter
- 75 Word Description of your companies goods and services with your logo including a hyperlink on IFMA's Sustaining Partner page
- Display booth at the 2022 IFMA Summit
- Company logo will be featured in Annual Golf Tournament marketing and at the event

To join IFMA Seattle as a Platinum Sponsor, please connect with Fawn Wilson at fawn@aminc.org

GOLD SPONSORSHIP - \$2500 DIRECT VALUE \$3500

- Sponsor Logo on the IFMA Greater Seattle Website Home page with link
- (if/when permittable)Sponsor (1) Lunch and Learn Meeting, or Virtual Program, and receive opportunity to address and showcase brand to attendees
- Sponsor logo to be included on all emails and promotional events
- Hole sponsorship and (1) twosome at the Annual Golf Tournament
- Display table at the 2022 IFMA Summit
- 75 Word Description of your companies goods and services with your logo including a hyperlink on IFMA's Sustaining Partner page on the IFMA Seattle website
- Company logo will be featured in Annual Golf Tournament marketing and at the event

To join IFMA Seattle as a Gold Sponsor, please connect with Fawn Wilson at fawn@aminc.org



SILVER SPONSORSHIP - \$1500 DIRECT VALUE \$2500

- Sponsor Logo on the IFMA Greater Seattle Website Home page with link
- (if/when permittable)Sponsor (1) Lunch and Learn Meeting, or Virtual Program, and receive opportunity to address and showcase brand to attendees
- Booth at 2022 IFMA Summit
- Sponsor logo to be included on all emails and promotional events
- Company logo will be featured in Annual Golf Tournament marketing and at the event

To join IFMA Seattle as a Silver Sponsor, please connect with Fawn Wilson at fawn@aminc.org

PROGRAM SUSTAINING SPONSOR - \$500

10 Available!

As we start our new year, your dedicated Board of Directors, and Programs Committee are in the midst of planning our 2022 Chapter Programs. We're striving to add many exciting, enriching, and educational opportunities for our IFMA Seattle Membership, and we simply could not do that without the support of our Business Partners.

2022 is the year we're bringing back building tours, lunch meetings and breakfast meetings, where your company will be featured throughout each piece.

As a Program Sustaining Sponsor, your \$500.00 contribution will show-case your company at all educational events, virtual and in-person, for 2022. You'll enjoy participation, recognition throughout the event, opportunity to host a 2-min intro during (1) Program, included on post-communication to attendees and highlighted on all online marketing and Program communication. Not only will you be supporting your colleagues and employees, Program Sponsorships are an excellent way to promote your Business with-in IFMA Seattle.

There are only (10) of these available every year.

To join the IFMA Seattle as a Program Sponsor, please connect with VP of Programs, Jackie Roethel at jackie@evolutionarchitecture.net or Executive Director Fawn Wilson at fawn@aminc.org!

